Sanitary Differential Level Transmitter (TDL)
Electronic sensors eliminate
hard-to-install capillaries and
solves temperature and
position compensation issues.
Dual transmitter output
eliminates one transmitter
and its associated process

SECONDARY OUTPUT
1 S.O. on top (pressure/vacuum)
HOW TO ORDER
TTRANSMITTER
OUTPUT #2 ZERO CALIBRATION (LRV)
#### Value in inches w.c. to
nearest tenth (0.1)
OUTPUT #2 FULL SCALE
CALIBRATION (URV)
##### Value in inches w.c. to
nearest tenth (0.1)
DIFFERENTIAL OUTPUT
SPAN CALIBRATION (URV)
##### Value in inches w.c. to
nearest tenth (0.1)
2 S.O. on total system pressure (bottom sensor)
D
UPPER RANGE LIMIT (URL)
1 Low Range - 15 psi (415" w.c.) max.
2 Medium Range - 30 psi (830" w.c.) max.
3 High Range - 50 psi (1385" w.c.) max.
Note: Top and bottom sensors
must be specified same URL.
SENSOR LOCATION/TYPE
1 Bottom (Total Pressure)
2 Top (Pressure and or Vacuum)
FITTING
089 Anderson Flush Mount Long (71060-A3, A5, A7, A9)
088 Anderson Flush Mount Short (71060-A4, A6, A8)
004 1 1/2" Tri-Clamp
005 2" Tri-Clamp
141 Rosemount / Foxboro Sanitary Spud - Short
142 Rosemount / Foxboro Sanitary Spud - Long
150 3" ANSI 150 Flange (4-hole) - Flush
151 3" ANSI 150 Flange (4-hole) - 2" extension
152 3" ANSI 150 Flange (4-hole) - 4" extension
153 3" ANSI 150 Flange (4-hole) - 6" extension
DIAPHRAGM
1 SS 316L Electropolished (Std.)
2 Hastelloy "C" (Optional)
H DSENSOR
SENSOR WIRING
00   Quick Disconnect Receptacle
(QDR) w/No Cable
02 QDR & FWC w/10 FT Cable
05 QDR & FWC w/25 FT Cable
10 QDR & FWC w/50 FT Cable
15 QDR & FWC w/75 FT Cable
(For longer cable lengths, consult factory)
98 QDR and Liquid Tight Flex 1/2”
(16mm) Conduit Connector
w/20 FT Cable
99 No QDR, no FWC and no Cable
(No sensor warranty for
water damage)
MOUNTING
0 Horizontal
1 Vertical (diaphragm up)
2 Other
(specify angle from horizontal)
3 Inverted (diaphragm down)
Sensor Fittings and Dimensions
FORM AIC5012
© January 2001
Rev. September 2004